A measured step forward TM
AIRTRAN™
1” Air Operated Double Diaphragm Pump
P h o n e :  ( 5 8 5 )  4 2 6 - 0 9 9 0    www.lutzjescoamerica.com   Fax: (585) 426-40252
O
pe
ra
tio

 P
um
p Model Designation Matrix - Repair Kits - Bolted Plastic
1
2
6
7
8
9
10
3
4
5
PRODUCT SERIES
FLUID CONNECTION TYPE
LIQUID SECTION
DIAPHRAGM
VALVE/BALL
VALVE SEAT
O-RINGS
SPECIAL (OTHER)
SPECIAL (PORTING)
AIR SECTION
SPECIAL (HARDWARE,
MUFFLER)
L I  1  0 - 1 2 3 - 4 5 6 7 - 8 9 10
FLUID CONNECTION TYPE
F = ANSI / DIN FLANGE
C = Combination ANSI / DIN FLANGE & NPT
E = Combination ANSI / DIN FLANGE & BSPT
AIR SECTION
P = Polypropylene Intermediate-Pneumatic Shift
LIQUID SECTION
K = PVDF
P = Polypropylene
DIAPHRAGMS
G = Geolast®
S = Santoprene®
T = PTFE with Santoprene® Backup
V = Viton®/FKM
VALVE/BALL
G = Geolast®
S = Santoprene®
T = PTFE
V = Viton®/FKM
3 = Stainless Steel
VALVE SEAT
K = PVDF
P = Polypropylene
3 =  Stainless Steel
O-RINGS
E = EPDM
N = Buna-N
T = PTFE
V = Viton®/FKM
PORTING
S = Default (Suction Right/ Discharge Right)
T = Suction Right / Discharge Left
X = Suction Left / Discharge Right
Y = Suction Left / Discharge Left
A = Suction Center Front / Discharge Center Front
B = Suction Center Front / Discharge Center Rear
D = Suction Center Front / Discharge Right
E = Suction Center Front / Discharge Left
F = Suction Center Rear / Discharge Center Front
G = Suction Center Rear / Discharge Center Rear
I = Suction Center Rear / Discharge Right
J = Suction Center Rear / Discharge Left
P = Suction Right / Discharge Center Front
Q = Suction Right / Discharge Center Rear
U = Suction Left / Discharge Center Front
V = Suction Left / Discharge Center Rear
4 = All Ports Open (Standard ports will be